Triton Training Courses

2020

ION

Course Name: Waterproofing — using cavity drain membranes (including sumps and pumps)

Dates: FULL DAY COURSE — Wednesdays: 11 March, 17 June, 16 September, 16 December 2020

Course Name: Damp & Timber - investigation, diagnosis and treatment

Dates: FULL DAY COURSE — Wednesdays: 19 February, 20 May, 8 July, 11 November 2020

Course Name: Waterproof Concrete — performance, detailing, best practice and specification

Dates: HALF DAY COURSE — Thursdays: 19 March, 25 June, 24 September 2020

Fee for all courses: £120 (full day courses), £70 (half day courses) plus VAT per delegate

Venue/Timings Triton Head Office, Units 3 — 5 Crayford Commercial Centre, Greyhound Way, Crayford, Kent DA1 4HF.

for all courses: Please arrive at 9.00 am for a 9.30 am start for all courses. Coffee, tea and lunch provided during full day

courses. Coffee and tea only during half day courses which finish at 12.30.

BOOKING FORM

Name Company
Address

Telephone Fax

Email

PLACES REQUIRED (please add number of places required in the boxes provided)
FULL DAY COURSES

Waterproofing — using cavity drain membranes (inc. sumps and pumps), Wednesday 11 March 2020:
Waterproofing — using cavity drain membranes (inc. sumps and pumps), Wednesday 17 June 2020:
Waterproofing — using cavity drain membranes (inc. sumps and pumps), Wednesday 16 September 2020:
Waterproofing — using cavity drain membranes (inc. sumps and pumps), Wednesday 16 December 2020:
Damp & Timber - investigation, diagnosis and treatment, Wednesday 19 February 2020:

Damp & Timber - investigation, diagnosis and treatment, Wednesday 20 May 2020:

Damp & Timber - investigation, diagnosis and treatment, Wednesday 8 July 2020:

Damp & Timber - investigation, diagnosis and treatment, Wednesday 11 November 2020:

HALF DAY COURSES

Waterproof Concrete — performance, detailing, best practice and specification, Thursday 19 March 2020:
Waterproof Concrete — performance, detailing, best practice and specification, Thursday 25 June 2020:

Waterproof Concrete — performance, detailing, best practice and specification, Thursday 24 September 2020:

Please print off and return completed form with your payment (cheques made out to Georgian Enterprises) to:

Triton Systems, Units 3 — 5 Crayford Commercial Centre, Greyhound Way, Crayford, Kent DA1 4HF. Alternatively please call us to book your place and to make payment by
debit card over the telephone (credit card payments not accepted). Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis. We will confirm receipt of your application and
your place as soon as possible.

Cancellation policy: Seven days notice is required for cancellation of courses in which case a refund or alternative date will be offered. No refund will be given to delegates who
cancel their place less than seven days before the course is due to take place. Delegates who fail to attend a course on which they are booked will not have their fee refunded.

Tel: 01322 318830 Fax: 01322 524017 info@tritonsystems.co.uk www.tritonsystems.co.uk



	Waterproofing  using cavity drain membranes inc sumps and pumps Wednesday 8th May 2019: 
	Waterproofing Wednesday 20th February 2019: 
	Waterproofing Wednesday 4th September 2019: 
	Waterproofing Wednesday 4th December 2019:: 
	Damp & Timber Wednesday 23rd January 2019: 
	Damp & Timber Wednesday 12th June 2019: 
	Damp & Timber Wednesday 24th April 2019: 
	Waterproof Concrete Tuesday 12th March 2019: 
	Waterproof Concrete Tuesday 9th July 2019: 
	Waterproof Concrete Tuesday 6th November 2019: 
	Name: 
	Company: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Telephone: 
	Fax: 
	Email: 


